Portage Youth Wrestling Practice Schedule

Tuesday, November 27 		
		K-2 			6-7:10    @ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, November 39
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, December 4
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room				3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, December 6
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, December 11
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room	
Thursday, December 13
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room

	Tuesday, December 18
		K-2 			6-7:10  	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
		3-8			6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	
Thursday, December 20
		4:00pm-9:00pm		Cascade Mountain Tubing Fundraiser



WINTER BREAK
NO PRACTICE December 25 and 27



Thursday, January 3
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, January 8	
					Portage Wrestling Team Photo Night
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, January 10
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	
Tuesday, January 15
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, January 17
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room

	Sunday, January 20		Portage Club Dual (Open to all club members)

Tuesday, January 22
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Thursday, January 24	
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, January 29
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, January 31
K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, February 5
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, February 7
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Tuesday, February 12
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30    @ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, February 14
		K-2 				6-7:10  	@Wayne Bartle’s Middle School Wrestling Room
		3-8				6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room

Tuesday, February 19
	Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Thursday, February 21
		Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room

Tuesday, February 26
		Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room

Thursday, February 28
Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Tuesday, March 5 
		Training for State Qualifier 	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Thursday, March 7	
		Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Tuesday, March 12
Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Thursday, March 14
		Training for State Qualifier	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Saturday, March 16		WWF State Qualifier Tournaments (Part of competition package)
	Tuesday, March 19
		Practice for State Championship	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
	Thursday, March 21
		Practice for State Championship	6-7:30	@ Portage High School Varsity Wrestling Room
Friday, March 22			WWF STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS (Part of competition package)
Saturday, March 23		WWF STATE CHAMPIONSHPS (Part of competition package)
